STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

1.1.4.1.1.1.1.1.

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the. Formers State Dank, Perham, Ottor Tall County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA )
( SE

-

Notice is hereby given that p. N. Drente.

who was by the Commissioner of Banks on Poblary 1, 1934.

duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the
liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above
bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner
and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this spon day of May, A. D. 1956.

ELMER A. BENSON

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By Robt. D. Eccry
Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED JUL - 3 1935

Secretary of State. ----

STATE OF MINE ESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF OCHMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

I hereby corrify of

I hereby certify that the within instrument has been compared by the with the original instrument and is a nus and correct copy of the original document which was filed in this office in the

\_o'clock

E. A. BENSON,

COMMISSIONER OF BANKS,

Rober & Beenger D. BOSTY,

THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH (1) (1)

that not be thered at outhou

no aims to tentification of the to can call

grant abborated acecial Debuty Exeminer to easiet

-